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Il TORREGRI
Funchal, 15 - 16/6/2018

-~ ANM

ASSOCIAGAO DE NATAGAO
- " _IADEIRA

Prova 15 Masc., 800m Livres Cadete A, 12 anos
16/06/2018 - 9:30 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2017
Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts
1. MACHADO, Bernardo Magalhaes 06  Desportivo Nacional 11:02.59 299

100m: 1:20.09 1:20.09
200m: 2:45.48 1:25.39

2. PITA, Pedro Miguel
100m: 1:21.58 1:21.58
200m: 2:47.15 1:25.57

3. GONCALVES, Martim Luis

100m: 1:21.83 1:21.83
200m: 2:47.31 1:25.48

4. PAULOS, Joao Afonso
100m: 1:21.02 1:21.02
200m; 2:47.07 1:26.05

5. FERRAZ, Luis Afonso
100m: 1:2551 1:2551
200m: 2:53.71 1:28.20

6. ABREU, Joao Francisco
100m: 1:22.43 1:22.43
200m: 2:50.26 1:27.83

7. GARANITO, Simao Silva
100m: 1:25.56 1:25.56
200m: 2:55.94 1:30.38

8. SETIM, Joao Oliveira
100m: 1:32.45 1:32.45
200m: 3:12.68 1:40.23

9. ALVES, Pedro Miguel

100m: 1:36.55 1:36.55
200m: 3:20.66 1:44.11
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300m:
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400m:
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400m:

300m:
400m:

10. FERNANDES, Afonso Freitas

100m: 1:50.99 1:50.99
200m: 3:51.00 2:00.01

300m:
400m:

11. FERREIRA, Daniel Alexandre

100m: 1:45.91 1:45.91
200m: 3:45.89 1:59.98

12. TEMES, Joao Caires
100m: 2:01.42 2:01.42
200m: 4:08.61 2:07.19

13. SILVA, Daniel Andres
100m:; 2:01.38 2:01.38
200m: 4:18.49 2:17.11

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

4:10.79 1:25.31 500m: 6:58.07 1:22.77 700m: 9:44.83 1:23.14
5:35.30 1:24.51 600m: 8:21.69 1:23.62 800m: 11:02.59 1:17.76

06  Clube Naval do Funchal 11:06.85 294
4:12.17 1:25.02  500m: 7:00.66 1:24.01  700m: 9:47.38 1:23.07
5:36.65 1:24.48 600m: 8:24.31 1:23.65 800m: 11:06.85 1:19.47

06  Desportivo Nacional 11:1040 289
4:12.14 1:24.83  500m: 7:01.36 1:24.54  700m: 9:49.20 1:23.86
5:36.82 1:24.68  600m: 8:25.34 1:23.98  800m: 11:10.40 1:21.20

06  Clube Naval do Funchal 11:12.76 286
4:12.83 1:25.76 500m: 7:02.07 1:24.47 700m: 9:51.06 1:24.49
5:37.60 1:24.77 600m: 8:26.57 1:24.50 800m: 11:12.76 1:21.70

06  Clube Naval do Funchal 11:34.72 260
4:22.16 1:28.45  500m: 7:15.95 1:2591  700m: 10:11.91 1:27.64
5:50.04 1:27.88 600m: 8:44.27 1:28.32 800m: 11:34.72 1:22.81

06  Clube Naval do Funchal 11:35.32 259
4:19.69 1:29.43  500m: 7:17.19 1:28.35  700m: 10:13.47 1:28.37
5:48.84 1:29.15  600m: 8:45.10 1:27.91  800m: 11:35.32 1:21.85

06  Clube Naval do Funchal 12:03.63 230
4:29.24 1:33.30 500m: 7:31.80 1:31.77 700m: 10:35.81 1:31.97
6:00.03 1:30.79  600m: 9:03.84 1:32.04  800m: 12:03.63 1:27.82

06  Clube Naval do Funchal 13:06.14 179
4:54.34 1:41.66 500m: 8:13.35 1:38.76 700m: 11:31.18 1:37.77
6:34.59 1:40.25 600m: 9:53.41 1:40.06 800m: 13:06.14 1:34.96

06  Desportivo Nacional 13:37.28 159
5:05.45 1:44.79 500m: 8:35.52 1:44.29 700m: 12:00.57 1:41.72
6:51.23 1:45.78 600m: 10:18.85 1:43.33 800m: 13:37.28 1:36.71

06  Juventude Atlantico 15:22.81 110

5:50.01 1:59.01 500m: 9:44.84 1:57.12 700m: 13:32.04 1:53.09
7:47.72 1:57.71 600m: 11:38.95 1:54.11 800m: 15:22.81 1:50.77

06  Desportivo Nacional 16:12.47 94
5:49.20 2:03.31 500m: 10:01.40 2:07.34 700m: 14:13.69 2:05.76
7:54.06 2:04.86  600m: 12:07.93 2:06.53  800m: 16:12.47 1:58.78

06  Juventude Atlantico 16:28.49 90
6:16.15 2:07.54  500m: 10:33.34 2:06.64  700m: 14:40.13 2:05.36
8:26.70 2:10.55 600m: 12:34.77 2:01.43 800m: 16:28.49 1:48.36

06  Juventude Atlantico 18:18.16 65
6:40.99 2:22.50  500m: 11:28.56 2:22.75  700m: 16:07.84 2:18.62
9:05.81 2:24.82  600m: 13:49.22 2:20.66  800m: 18:18.16 2:10.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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